WINTER 2007
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

UNDERGRADUATE LECTURE SCHEDULE
Revised on August 8, 2006

Changes are in red

Course No. Course Name Instructor Time Location
1019 3.0M Discr. Math. for Computer Science ~ Backup MWF14:30-15:30 CLH K
1019 3.0N Discr. Math. for Computer Science  S. Datta TR10:00-11:30 CLHE
1020 3.0M Introduction to COSC | F.van Breugel MWF10:30-11:30 ACW 005
Lab 01 W17:00-18:30 CSE 1004
Lab 02 R14:00-15:30 CSE 1004
1030 3.0M Introduction to COSC 11 A. Eckford MWF10:30-11:30 R S137
Lab 01 M18:00-19:30 CSE 1004
Lab 02 T13:00-14:30 CSE 1004
Lab 03 F13:00-14:30 CSE 1004
1030 3.0N Introduction to COSC Il Gordon Turpin ~ W19:00-22:00 CSEB
Lab 01 T19:00-20:30 CSE 1004
Lab 02 R18:00-19:30 CSE 1004
1520 3.0M Computer Use: Fundamentals P.Kashiyama  MWF14:30-15:30 CB 121
1520 3.0N Computer Use: Fundamentals J. Hofbauer TR14:30-16:00 CB 121
1520 3.0P Computer Use: Fundamentals A. Kemeny TR10:00-11:30 CLH B
1520 3.0R Computer Use: Fundamentals P. Kashiyama ~ MWF10:30-11:30 CB 121
1520 3.0S Computer Use: Fundamentals L. Lowther T19:00-22:00 SLHA
1520 3.0T Computer Use: Fundamentals P. Kashiyama ~ MWF12:30-13:30 ACE 009
1530 3.0M Computer Use: Programming P. Cribb MWF13:30-14:30 CB 121
1530 3.0N Computer Use: Programming J. Amanatides MW17:30-19:00 CB 121
1540 3.0M Computer Use for the Natural Sci. J. Hofbauer MW17:30-19:00 TEL 0006
1550 3.0M Computer Use: Web and Databases L. Lowther T11:30-13:00 CLH H
R11:30-13:00 CLH B
2001 3.0M Intro. to the Theory of Computation ~ Gordon Turpin ~ T19:00-22:00 SLHE
2011 3.0M Fundamentals of Data Structures U.T. Nguyen TR13:00-14:30 CLHJ
2021 4.0M Computer Organization A. Asif MW14:30-16:00 SLHB
Lab 01 M10:00-13:00 CSE 1004
Lab 02 W10:00-13:00 CSE 1004
2031 3.0M Software Tools W. Stuerzlinger TR17:30-19:00 SLH B
2501 1.0M Fortran and Scientific Computing H. Roumani MW11:30-13:00 TEL 0007
2560 1.0M C# Programming Tools for GUI A. Toptsis TR14:30-16:00 TEL 1005
3001 1.0AY Organization and Management
Seminar in SCS M. Jenkin W14:30-15:30 CB 115



x-listed PHYS3001 & EATS3001

3002 1.0AY Organization and Management

Seminar

M. Jenkin

3001 and 3002 will be taught as the same course for this year.

3101 3.0M Design and Analysis of Algorithms
3122 3.0M Intro. to Numerical Computations 11
x-listed with MATH3242

3213 3.0M Computer Networks |
3215 4.0M Embedded Systems

Lab 01

Lab 02

Lab 03

Lab 04
3221 3.0M Operating System Fundamentals
3221 3.0N Operating System Fundamentals
3311 3.0M Software Design
3311 3.0N Software Design
3341 3.0M Intro. to Program Verification
3401 3.0M Functional & Logic Programming
3402 3.0M Intro. to Artificial Intelligence
3421 3.0M Introduction to Database Systems
3461 3.0M User Interfaces
3900 0.0M Internship Co-op Term
4001 6.0AY SCS Workshop

x-listed with PHYS4001 & EATS4001

4080 3.0M Computer Science Project
4101 3.0M Advanced Data Structures
Integrated with COSC5101

4115 3.0M Computational Complexity
4213 3.0M Computer Networks II
4215 3.0M Mobile Communications
Integrated with COSC5502

4221 3.0M Operating System Design

Integrated with COSC5421

4311 3.0M System Development
4313 3.0M Software Engineering Testing
4352 3.0M Real-Time Systems Practice

Integrated with COSC5442

4412 3.0M Data Mining
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J. Edmonds
TBA (MATH)

M. Aboelaze

R. Allison

H. Jiang
Gordon Turpin

B. Tzerpos
A. Rotenstein

every 2nd week

W14:30-15:30
every 2nd week

MW13:00-14:30

MWF10:30-11:30

MW11:30-13:00

TR16:00-17:30
M13:00-16:00
F13:00-16:00
F10:00-13:00
R10:00-13:00
TR14:30-16:00
M19:00-22:00

MW16:00-17:30
TR17:30-19:00

P. Roosen-Runge MW13:00-14:30

G. Gotshalks
Y. Lesperance
A. Toptsis

M. Baljko

Physics

H. Roumani

A. Mirzaian
P. Dymond

S. Datta
N. Vlajic

J. Xu

G. Gotshalks
B. Tzerpos
J. Xu

P. Godfrey

MW17:30-19:00
TR11:30-13:00
MW13:00-14:30
TR13:00-14:30

T16:30-18:30

MW11:30-13:00

TR14:30-16:00

MW16:00-17:30
TR11:30-13:00

TR17:30-19:00

MW 14:30-16:00
MW13:00-14:30
TR14:30-16:00

TR13:00-14:30

CB 115

TEL 0005
CB 115

CB 115

PSE 321
CSE 1006
CSE 1006
CSE 1006
CSE 1006
PSE 321
CB 115

CB 115
CB 115
PSE 321

CB 115
ACE 003

CLH 110
CLH M

CB 120

CB 122

TEL 0005

CB 120
CB 120

SC 203

CB 122
CB 122
SC 304

CB 120



4413 3.0M Building E-Commerce Systems H. Roumani MW10:00-11:30 CB 129
4421 3.0M Introduction to Robotics M. Jenkin M13:30-15:30 TEL 1005
Integrated with COSC5324 W13:30-14:30 TEL 0015
4441 3.0M Human-Computer Interaction S. MacKenzie = TR10:00-11:30 CB 120
integrated with COSC5351
4461 3.0M Hypermedia and Multimedia

Technology M. Baljko TR16:00-17:30 HNE 033
4471 3.0M Intro. To Virtual Reality R. Allison TR8:30-10:00 CB 115
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